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‘ Company: SIA LATLYNX
| infol@lynxgear.lv,
Reg. No. 45403038162,

INNXY GEAR | 5403038162,
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Bank Account: LV87UNLA0050021387494

AS SEB Bank, SW

+371 26159668
VAT Reg. No.

Baznicas iela 8,
Aizkraukle, Aizkraukles novads,
Lv-5101, LATVIJA

IFT: UNLALV2X
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SKU
Weight (size L)
Insulation

Shell Fabric
Comfort Temp Range*
Hidden ID Panels

Cut

Not Rated Yet
Sales price 209,99 €

Salesprice with discount
Incl. VAT 21%: 36,44 €

KU-HKY-NL

~ 1 129 g

Climashield® Apex 100 g/m?

100 % Nylon, 115 g/m? . Teflon™ coated
Dry: =25 °C - -5 °C « Wet: -5 °C - +10 °C
Front & Back - retractable (EU Patent
002184036-0001)

Men .+ Regular « Full-zip front

*Comfort ranges are estimates for moderate activity and proper baselayers.

Size Chart (cm)

Size XS
% Chest 60
Sleeve 64
length

Back 75
length

S
62
66

76.

5

65.5
66.5

77

L XL XXL 3XL
67 69 72 74
68 69 71 73
79 80 83 86

Measure a similar insulated jacket and compare for best fit.

Care Instructions
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