

Online store WWW.LYNXGEAR.LV Company: SIA LATLYNX info@lynxgear.lv, +371 26159668 Reg. No. 45403038162, VAT Reg. No. LV45403038162,

Legal address: Baznīcas iela 8, Aizkraukle, Aizkraukles novads, LV-5101, LATVIJA

Bank Account: LV87UNLA0050021387494 AS SEB Bank, SWIFT: UNLALV2X

ORDER CONFIRMATION

Not Rated Yet



Sales price 209,99 €

Salesprice with discount Incl. VAT 21%: 36,44 €

SKU	KU-HKY-NL
Weight (size L)	≈ 1 129 g
Insulation	Climashield® Apex 100 g/m²
Shell Fabric	100 % Nylon, 115 g/m² • Teflon™ coated
Comfort Temp Range*	Dry: -25 °C \rightarrow -5 °C • Wet: -5 °C \rightarrow +10 °C
Hidden ID Panels	Front & Back - retractable (EU Patent
	002184036-0001)
Cut	Men • Regular • Full-zip front
*Comfort ranges are estimates for moderat	e activity and proper baselayers.

timates for moderate activity and proper baselayers.

Size Chart (cm)

Size	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL
½ Chest	60	62	65.5	67	69	72	74
Sleeve	64	66	66.5	68	69	71	73
length							
Back	75	76.5	77	79	80	83	86
length							

Measure a similar insulated jacket and compare for best fit.

Care Instructions

● Nechieadnysenestdmbde8de9zippeldodetemerbtbefore washing



Page 1/1